
2020 USPL FALL SOCCER SCHEDULE
Date

September 12th

September 19th

September 26th

October 3rd

October 10th

October 17th

October 24th

October 31st

November 7th

November 14th

Time

3:05 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

4:00 pm

7:00 pm

6:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

Opponent

Charleston United FC

Soda City FC

Lobos FC

Greensboro International

Savanah Clovers

Charleston United FC

Soda City FC

Lobos FC

Greensboro International

Savanah Clovers

Home/Away

Away

Home

Home

Away

Away

Home

Away

Away

Home

Home

3
(704) 909-0709


