



## **2020 USPL FALL SOCCER SCHEDULE**

Date	Time	Opponent	Home/Away
September 12th	3:05 pm	Charleston United FC	Away
September 19th	4:00 pm	Soda City FC	Home
September 26th	<b>4:00</b> pm	Lobos FC	Home
October 3rd	5:00 pm	Greensboro International	Away
October 10th	5:00 pm	Savanah Clovers	Away
October 17th	4:00 pm	Charleston United FC	Home
October 24th	7:00 pm	Soda City FC	Away
October 31st	6:00 pm	Lobos FC	Away
November 7th	4:00 pm	Greensboro International	Home
November 14th	4:00 pm	Savanah Clovers	Home



OVER 300 COLLEGE COMMITMENTS SINCE 2012 www.CombineAcademy.com | +1 (704) 909-0709 | 270 Car Farm Rd. LincoInton, NC 28092 CHARLOTTE, NC | ORLANDO, FL | ATLANTA, GA | NASHVILLE, TN | CHICAGO, IL